

**BID FOR
EASTON AVENUE PEDESTRIAN ACCESS**

ITEM	SECTION	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1P	155.0P	Field Office	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00 ✓
2P	158006P	Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Measures	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00 ✓
3P	158063P	Concrete Washout	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00 ✓
4M	159450M	Police Traffic Director	Allowance	Allowance	-	75,000.00
5P	201003P	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00 ✓
6M	202006M	Excavation, Test Pit	100	CY	\$75.00	\$7,500.00 ✓
7M	202009M	Excavation, Unclassified	43	CY	\$500.00	\$21,500.00 ✓
8M	202024M	Disposal of Regulated Materials, *Minimum Unit Price \$85.00 / Ton	75	TON	*\$85.00	\$6,375.00 ✓
9M	302033M	Dense-graded aggregate base course, 4" Thick	13	SY	\$100.00	\$1,300.00 ✓
10M	302051M	Dense-graded aggregate base course, variable	26	CY	\$250.00	\$6,500.00 ✓
11M	401012M	HMA Milling, 3"-6"	18	SY	\$400.00	\$7,200.00 ✓
12M	401030M	Tack Coat	6	GAL	\$10.00	\$60.00 ✓
13M	401036M	Primer Coat	20	GAL	\$1.00	\$20.00 ✓
14M	401042M	HMA 9.5 M 64 Surface Course	3	TON	\$500.00	\$1,500.00 ✓
15M	401096M	HMA 19 M 64 Base Course	8	TON	\$500.00	\$4,000.00 ✓
16M	606012M	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	13	SY	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00 ✓
17M	606029M	Brick Pavers, Remove & Reset	25	SY	\$500.00	\$12,500.00 ✓
18M	701033M	4" Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit	325	LF	\$600.00	\$195,000.00 ✓
19M	304.04M	Concrete Base Course; 4" Thick	25	SY	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00 ✓
20M	612003M	Regulatory and Warning Sign	21	SF	\$100.00	\$2,100.00 ✓
21P	03 30 00	Cast in Place Concrete	1	LS	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00 ✓
22P	05 52 13	Pipe and Tube Railings	1	LS	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00 ✓
23P	26 00 00	Electrical	1	LS	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00 ✓
24P	26 50 00	Lighting	1	LS	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00 ✓
25M		Site Allowance	Allowance	Allowance	-	50,000.00

* Contractor is to provide unit bid price but in no case lower than minimum unit price shown. See specification Subsections 102.07 & 102.14.

BID FOR

EASTON AVENUE PEDESTRIAN ACCESS

TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE * \$ 1.788,555.00
One Million Seven Hundred Eighty-Eight Thousand
(IN WORDS) Five Hundred Fifty-Five Dollars
+ Zero cents

*TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE (FOR BID BOND PURPOSES ONLY). BID WILL BE AWARDED ON CORRECTLY DETERMINED SUMMATION OF AMOUNTS AS SET FORTH ABOVE.

Bid Bond of 10% NTE \$20,000.00 and letter of intent to issue Performance and Payment Bond (as provided for in the Supplemental Specifications) from Travelers Casualty & Surety Company of America
(NAME OF SURETY)

is accompanied herewith and made a part of the Bid.

The following constitute the names and addresses of all stockholders in the corporation if the corporation is a bidder, or partners if the bidder is partnership who own 10% or more of all individual partners in the partnership who own 10% or greater interest therein.

If one or more such stockholder or partner is itself a corporation or is a partnership, the stockholders holding 10% or more of that corporation's stock or the individual partners owning 10% or greater interest in that partnership are to be set forth.

This requirement shall apply to all forms of corporations and partnerships, including, but not limited to: limited partnerships; limited liability corporations; limited liability partnerships; and Subchapter S corporations.

<u>NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>PERCENTAGE OF OWNERSHIP</u>
1) <u>Anselmi Family Trust</u>	<u>65 Burnot Hill Rd</u> <u>Livingston, NJ 07039</u>	<u>65%</u>
2) <u>Thomas Anselmi</u>	<u>14 First St.</u> <u>Florham Park, NJ 07932</u>	<u>20%</u>
3) <u>Thomas Anselmi, Jr.</u>	<u>677 Shoopika Rd</u> <u>Green Village, NJ 07935</u>	<u>15%</u>

**BID FOR
EASTON AVENUE PEDESTRIAN ACCESS**

ITEM	SECTION	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
1P	155.0P	Field Office	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	✓
2P	158006P	Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Measures	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	✓
3P	158063P	Concrete Washout	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	✓
4M	159450M	Police Traffic Director	Allowance	Allowance	-	75,000.00	
5P	201003P	Clearing Site	1	LS	100,000.00	100,000.00	✓
6M	202006M	Excavation, Test Pit	100	CY	0.01	1.00	✓
7M	202009M	Excavation, Unclassified	43	CY	0.01	0.43	✓
8M	202024M	Disposal of Regulated Materials, *Minimum Unit Price \$85.00 / Ton	75	TON	*\$85.00	6,375.00	✓
9M	302033M	Dense-graded aggregate base course, 4" Thick	13	SY	0.01	0.13	✓
10M	302051M	Dense-graded aggregate base course, variable	26	CY	50.00	1,300.00	✓
11M	401012M	HMA Milling, 3"-6"	18	SY	275.00	4,950.00	✓
12M	401030M	Tack Coat	6	GAL	0.01	0.06	✓
13M	401036M	Primer Coat	20	GAL	0.01	0.20	✓
14M	401042M	HMA 9.5 M 64 Surface Course	3	TON	3,000.00	9,000.00	✓
15M	401096M	HMA 19 M 64 Base Course	8	TON	1,000.00	8,000.00	✓
16M	606012M	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	13	SY	500.00	6,500.00	✓
17M	606029M	Brick Pavers, Remove & Reset	25	SY	200.00	5,000.00	✓
18M	701033M	4" Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit	325	LF	50.00	16,250.00	✓
19M	304.04M	Concrete Base Course; 4" Thick	25	SY	500.00	12,500.00	✓
20M	612003M	Regulatory and Warning Sign	21	SF	100.00	2,100.00	✓
21P	03 30 00	Cast in Place Concrete	1	LS	75,000.00	75,000.00	✓
22P	05 52 13	Pipe and Tube Railings	1	LS	450,000.00	450,000.00	✓
23P	26 00 00	Electrical	1	LS	150,000.00	150,000.00	✓
24P	26 50 00	Lighting	1	LS	150,000.00	150,000.00	✓
25M		Site Allowance	Allowance	Allowance	-	50,000.00	

* Contractor is to provide unit bid price but in no case lower than minimum unit price shown. See specification Subsections 102.07 & 102.14.

Fai Gon Electrical Contractors

BID FOR
EASTON AVENUE PEDESTRIAN ACCESS

TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE * \$ 1,135,976.82

One Million One Hundred Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Six
Dollars and Eighty Two (IN WORDS) Cents

*TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE (FOR BID BOND PURPOSES ONLY). BID WILL BE AWARDED ON CORRECTLY DETERMINED SUMMATION OF AMOUNTS AS SET FORTH ABOVE.

Bid Bond of 10% of Amount Bid and letter of intent to issue Performance and Payment Bond (as provided for in the Supplemental Specifications) from Ohio Casualty Insurance Company.

(NAME OF SURETY)

is accompanied herewith and made a part of the Bid.

The following constitute the names and addresses of all stockholders in the corporation if the corporation is a bidder, or partners if the bidder is partnership who own 10% or more of all individual partners in the partnership who own 10% or greater interest therein.

If one or more such stockholder or partner is itself a corporation or is a partnership, the stockholders holding 10% or more of that corporation's stock or the individual partners owning 10% or greater interest in that partnership are to be set forth.

This requirement shall apply to all forms of corporations and partnerships, including, but not limited to: limited partnerships; limited liability corporations; limited liability partnerships; and Subchapter S corporations.

<u>NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>PERCENTAGE OF OWNERSHIP</u>
1) <u>Thomas Fair</u>	<u>1921 Bartle Lane Martinsville, NJ</u>	<u>100</u>
2) _____	_____	_____
3) _____	_____	_____

Fai Gon Electrical Contractors